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221.1	
SALLE	
DE	

PAUSE	

Stéphanie	MORANDEAU	

Yannick	LE	GRESSUS	
Stagiaire	

Luc	BODIGUEL	

Jean-François	STRUILLOU		

Tony	Bretonnière	-	Audiovisuel	

Sonia	CANSELIER-DESMOULIN	
Gaëtan	CLIQUENNOIS	

	

Anne-Claire	COVAIN	

Rafael	ENCINAS	DE	MUNAGORRI	

Salle	de	fonctionnement

Salle	de	pause	

Centre	de	Documentation	

Salle	de	réunion	(visioconférence)	

Salle	de	travail	(2	bureaux)	

Salles	disponibles	sur	réservation	

Salles	en	libre	accès

Salle	réservée	à	l’administration

Bureaux	des	personnels	

215	

215.1	

215.2	

		218	

218.1	

218.2	

220	

217	 216	

CENTRE	

DE	

DOC	

Katia	BARRAGAN	
François	BOCQUET	

	

Alexandra	JEAN		
Cindy	MARTIN	

Stagiaire	


